(Special, Emergency, Canceled, Continued, Reconvened or Re-Scheduled Regular Meeting E				
TO BE FILED IN	N THE OFFICE OF	JUN LOCK		
TO BE FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF GRADY COUNTY RE: HB 1416 OF 1 ST REG. SESS. OF 36 TH OKLA. LEG. (1977)				
DATE: 06/29/2021				GINAL FILE
PUBLIC BODY: Grady County Commissioners and Excise Board				TY CLEW
ADDRESS:	RESS: 326 Choctaw Chickasha, Ok			A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
TELEPHONE:	405-224-6673			6 I
	h	DATE	TIME	PLACE
			r	}
SPECIAL MEETING				
EMERGENCY MEETING) 7/1/21	9:30 AM	DA's Conference Room
CANCELED MEETING				
RECONVENED OR CONTINUED MEETING				
RESCHEDULED REGULAR O				
Г				
REMARKS:	٢			
NAME OF PERSON REPORTING DATE: Jill Locke				
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)				
TITLE: County Clerk				
SIGNATURE:				
\mathcal{O}				

Meeting place had to change due to a sewer back up in the courthouse effecting all floors of the building.

Grady County Commissioners & Grady County Excise Board

District 1 – Michael Walker 405-381-3272 Tuttle, Ok. 73089 District 2 – Kirk L. Painter 405-224-2184 Chickasha, Ok. 73018 District 3 – Ralph Beard 580-476-3577 Rush Springs, Ok. 73082

County Commissioners Office ~ 326 West Choctaw ~ Chickasha, Ok. 73018 Phone (405) 224-5211 ~ Fax (405) 222-1053

The Board of County Commissioners and the Excise Board of Grady County, Oklahoma Will hold a Emergency Meeting at the Grady County District Attorney's Conference Room Date: Thursday, July 1, 2021 at 9:30 AM

AGENDA

- Item 1. Call meeting to order.
- Item 2. Discussion and possible action on the FY 2021-2022 General Fund Budget Conference with the Board of County Commissioners, County Excise Board, County Officers and Department Heads.

Adjourn Meeting.

TITLE 25, OKLA. STATUTES § 301-314